453561172151
453561172491
453561179881
453561181191
453561182811
453561183051
453561183052
453561183053
453561183054
453561184011
453561184012
453561184013
453561184022
453561184031
453561188571
453561188861
453561189051
453561194471
453561196401
453561198001
453561202051
453561211081
453561213211
453561213212
453561213731
453561218471
453561218472
453561218473
453561218481
453561218491
453561218501
453561218502
453561218911
453561218912
453561219022
453561221471
453561234361
453561234362
453561234363
453561234364
453561244961
453561252701

Philips Envisor-C Ultrasound Machine
Philips Part Number

Description

ASSY,PCB,AGP VIDEO,MSI FX5700

PC, Display Processor, Envisior

Cart Assembly

Cannon Module Sheet Metal Assembly

PHYSIO MODULE

Control Panel Keyboard Assembly

Control Panel Assembly

Assembly,Control Panel

Assembly,Control Panel

Control Panel

Keyboard Assy,Control Panel

Keyboard Assy,Control Panel

Rocker Cable

PC, Display Processor, Envisior ,Class B

Fll, Control Panel Replacement, EnVisor

Lemo Connector Module

Electrical Box Assembly

DISK DRIVE,3.5IN,FLOPPY,SONY,GRAY BEZEL
USB TRACKBALL
DRIVE,CDRW/DVD-ROM,BEIGE

Rear 1/0 Assembly, C.0 EnVisor

Cannon Module Assembly,Alt.

PC,Display Processor,Envisior,Class B

PC,Display Processor,Envisior,Class B
SOFT KEY PANEL

Honda Conn Module, Dependency Kit

Honda Conn Module

Honda Conn Module

Lemo Conn Module, Dependency Kit

Cannon Conn Module, Dependency kit

Physio Connector Module, Dependency Kit

Physio Connector Module, Dependency Kit

PC, Display Processor, Envisior

PC, Display Processor, Envisior

FIl, C.0.2 SW & HW, EnVisor

Front Panel Assembly

MONITOR,CRT,6 MODE,RGB,MUSHR,FLAT-BACK
MONITOR,CRT,6 MODE,RGB,MUSHR,FLAT-BACK
MONITOR,CRT,6 MODE,RGB,MUSHR,FLAT-BACK
MONITOR,CRT,6 MODE,RGB,MUSHR,FLAT-BACK
PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,ENVISOR,C.1

HARD DRIVE,80GB,SERIAL ATA HITACHI,OEMSV



453561252702

HARD DRIVE,80GB,SERIAL ATAHITACHI,OEMSV

453561254791 PCB Assy, Front Panel USB

453561255201 Explora, Connector Bezel

453561256351 USB TRAY, ENVISOR C.1

453561260481 Perfect Union Connector Module
453561260482 Explora Connector Module, EnVisor
453561263691 PC, Display Processor, Envisor
453561263692 PC, Display Processor, Envisor
453561269471 Transducer, S4 21330A

453561269472 Transducer, S4 21330A

453561269473 S4 (21330A) Transducer

453561269821 Cart Assembly, EnVisor C.1

453561287901 PCA,GRAPHI,128MB,PCI EXP,DVI,CRT,OEMSVC
453561289641 Cart Assembly, EnVisor C.1

453561292372 PCB Assy, Demodulator Board
453561292373 PCB Assy, Demodulator Board
453561298171 CONN,ADAPTER,AUDIO,STEREOQ,3.5MM,F/F
453561306561 1.0,SetPanViewOption

453561316261 PC, Display Processor, Envisor,Class B
453561316271 PC, Display Processor, Envisor
453561316272 PC, Display Processor, Envisor
453561331131 PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,ENVISOR,C.1.3
453561343671 BPAP Board

453561343672 BPAP Board

453561359971 PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,945,EnVisor
453561359972 PC,DISPLAY PROCESSOR,945,EnVisor
453561464311 Transducer, PA4-2

453561464312 Transducer, PA4-2

453561464314 Transducer, PA4-2

453561464315 Transducer, PA4-2

453561465581 Transducer, C3540

453561465591 Transducer, L7535

453561469511 Transducer, T6210 (Omni 2)

453561469512 Transducer, T6210 (Omni 2)

989605348362 Control Panel FIK, EnVisor

989605351001 Modem FIK, EnVisor

989605374041 Video Board Upgd Kit, Envisor
989605415052 C9-4ec Service Replacement Kit, Envisor
989803002241 TRANSDUCER,MERCURY C8-4V (D15)
0515-4622 SCREW,M4X.7X25,FLH,TD,90D,SS,NYLK
1150-2122 UP-895MD SMALL B/W NTSC/PAL PRINTER

1413-355-11SON
1-500-199-11SON
1-543-748-13SON

SWITCHING REGULATOR
Head Therm-77550C/555C
Thermal PrintHead



1-543-987-31SON

2090-0290
2090-0306
2090-0515
2090-0541
2090-0542
2100-0548-01
21228-60061
21228B
21321-68000
21321A
21330-68000
21330A
21350-68000
21350A
21359-68000
21359A
21360-68000
21360A
21369-60000
21369-68000
21369A
21376-68000
21376A
21380-68000
21380A
21422-68000
21422A
21425A
3575-0128-01
4000-0953-01
4000-0960-01
7575-1916-01
7575-2050-01
7575-2052-01
77000-68200
77000-68300
77160-16089
77530-68400
77530BE
77535-68100
77550CE
77555-68200
77560-68300

Thermal head 77530B

MONITOR-CRT 12 IN COLOR DATA RAY
MONITOR-CRT 12 IN COLOR DATA RAY
MONITOR-CRT 12 IN COLOR DATA RAY
MONITOR-CRT 15 IN COLOR DATA RAY
MONITOR-CRT 15 IN COLOR DATA RAY
DISK,NFND,FLOPPY,3.5,DS/HD,1.44MB,EA
TRANSDUCER,1.9MHZ CW TRANSCRANIAL (D22)
TRANSDUCER,1.9MHZ PW TRANSCRANIAL (D22)
3.5MHz CLA Probe

C3540 UB CURVED LIN/XDCR 3.5 (D66)(D07)

S4 UltraBand Sector Xducer (D02)(D31)

S4 UltraBand Sector Xducer (D02)(D31)

S8 UltraBand Sector Xducer (D03) (D32)

S8 UltraBand Sector Xducer (D03) (D32)

7.5 Mhz Linear 7535
TRANSDUCER,LINEAR(D55),L7535 (D11)

5.0 MHz Multifreq Lin Xducer (D12)(D50)

5.0 MHz Multifreq Lin Xducer (D12)(D50)
TRANSDUCER,OMNI Il TEE (D44) - (D05)

TEE OmniPlane Il Transducer Exchange
TRANSDUCER,OMNI Il TEE (D44)

Small Parts Linear Probe

TRANSDUCER,8MHZ SMALL(D56),L1038 (D10)
S12 UltraBand Sector Xducer (D33) (D04)

S12 UltraBand Sector Xducer (D33) (D04)

PHASED ARRAY VALUE LINE TRANSDUCER
PHASED ARRAY VALUE LINE TRANSDUCER (D01)
CURVED LIN ARRAY VALUE LINE XDUCER (D06)
HEAD,THERMAL,UP5600MD
TRANSDUCER,1.9/16 PW DOPPLER w/LEMO CONN
ENVISOR C8-4V,A.1 RELEASE

OEM PCB,ASSY,MA99,UP-895MD,SONY

OEM PCB,ASSY,MAIN BD,15IN MONITOR

OEM PCB,ASSY,SMPS,15IN MONITOR

DATA RAY MON

EXCHMON:2090-0541,15",HP MROOM

SFTW Angie Rom 1.0

77530E Exchange Printer(UP-21MD/SYN)

SONY UP1850 CLR PNTR NTSC

SONY UP1850

Sony UP-5600 MD Inst

Sony UP-5600 MDP PAL

Sony UP-895 small B/W printer



77560AE
77560BE
77560C
77580-68100
77580B
77585-68000
77611-68000
77612-68000
7T7612AE
77615-68100
77615A
77616-68000
77616A
77617-68000
7T7617A
77625-68000
77625-68100
T7625AE
77626-68000
77920-64420
77922-80290
9164-1841

A8266-033-ASON
A-8278-133-BSON

M2540-00150
M2540-00200
M2540-00210
M2540-00230
M2540-00270
M2540-00310
M2540-00320
M2540-00370
M2540-00400
M2540-00420
M2540-00550
M2540-00600
M2540-00620
M2540-00880
M2540-40100
M2540-40108
M2540-40520
M2540-40530
M2540-40540
M2540-40560
M2540-40590

B/W PRTR SM NTSC

PTR B&W-890MD NTSC/PAL
77580bP-895 small B/W printer
B/W VIDEO PRINTER

Large B/W Printer(Sony UP-960;0950-3689)

EXCHANGE B/W PRINTER
PAN AG 6300 VCR

S-VHS VTR

SUPER-VHS VTR
EXCHANGE VCR

VCR INST MD83ONTSC
MD835 VCR NTSC

VCR,INST,NTSC,TBC,W/RS232 REMOTE INTRFC

77617A VCR - NTSC

77617A VCR - NTSC
EXCHANGE VCR
EXCHANGE VCR

Pansonic Super VHS/VCR
MD835P VCR PAL
UPGRADE, 77920B

Strap Peripheral
MICROPHONE,NFND,680 OHMS
DOOR ASSEMBLY

Tray PPR Supply 7755XC
TOP SHEET

SPEAKER SUPPORT RIGHT
MONITOR SUPPORT

PIVOT MOUNT

DETENT RING

GAS SPRING BRACKET
SLIDE BRACKET FRONT
COLUMN CENTER FRONT
SIDE PANEL RIGHT

CART TOP

CABLE STOP BRACKET

PC BRACKET

CART FRONT PANEL BRACKET
FRONT PANEL RETAINER
Control Panel Keyboard
Control Panel Keyboard Exchange
BEZEL, HONDA

BEZEL, CANNON

BEZEL, CW

HEIGHT RELEASE HANDLE
CAM PIVOT LATCH



M2540-40600
M2540-40610
M2540-40630
M2540-40680
M2540-40700
M2540-40730
M2540-40740
M2540-60030
M2540-60048
M2540-60050
M2540-60058
M2540-60068
M2540-64010
M2540-65030
M2540-65100
M2540-65140
M2540-65150
M2540-65170
M2540-65190
M2540-65250
M2540-66000
M2540-66008
M2540-66500
M2540-66508
M2540-66808
M2540-67000
M2540-67100
M2540-67101
M2540-67110
M2540-67120
M2540-67130
M2540-67131
M2540-67170
M2540-69020
M2540-69120
M2540-69150
M2540-80010
M2540-80020
M2540-80030
M2540-80035
M2540-80050
M2540-80110
M2540-80200
M2540-80210

LATCH BEARING

TWIVEL HAT MUSHROOM

TWIVEL BASE

CABLE HOOK, MUSHROOM
RETAINER, POWER CORD

Twivel Ring

Twivel Shoe

APIO Board

Exchange T/R Board

DEMODULATOR BOARD
EXCHANGE DEMODULATOR BOARD
Exchange BPAP Board

E BOX DOOR ASEMBLY

SLIDES ASSEMBLY

COLUMN ASSEMBLY

CENTER CART ASSEMBLY, SHEET METAL
PIVOT LATCH ASSEMBLY

REAR PANEL ASSEMBLY

SIDE PANEL LEFT ASSEMBLY

THIRD PERIPHERAL SHELF ASSEMBLY
AC/DC Power Supply,EnVisor

Exchange Power Supply,EnVisor
MUSHROOM 6 MODE MONITOR
MUSHROOM 6 MODE MONITOR (EXCHANGE)
EXCHANGE SMALL COLOR PRINTER, USB/SYN
DISPLAY CONTROLLER-PC

Hard Drive

Hard Drive 60GB

Motherboard

Floppy Drive

CD R/W Drive

CD R/W Drive

PA180 Enclosure

CABLE, PHYSIO USB

CABLE, AC EXTENSION

CABLE, TRIGGER MINIPHONE
FRICTION RING

GAS STRUT

MECHLOK ASSEMBLY

MECHLOK CABLE

AIR FILTER

SPEAKER FOAM

Trackball Assembly

Replacement Trackball



M2540-80220 Trackball Ring

M2540-80230 AURA SPEAKER

M2540-80240 PLAIN CASTER

M2540-80250 SWIVEL AND TOTAL LOCKING CASTER
M2540-80280 FOOT SWITCH ASSEMBLY

M2540-86070 Envisor Control Pnl Knob Replacement Kit

X-3745-701-1SON DOOR RIBBON COMPARTMNT



